
Name State Phone Number Email
Chair - Tim Snapp OH 937-308-1611 tsnapp@americanbus.com

Vice Chair - TBD
Elizabeth Goodale SC 843-237-2564 egilfillin@gmail.com 

Diane Gage KS 316-737-3309 dmgage@live.com 

Cathy Glover BC Canada 604-328-3814 cathyglover@telus.net 

Cindy Snapp OH 937-308-1611 shrinerd@sbcglobal.net 

Anne Leonarski NJ 856-357-1354 amqh@comcast.net 

Candis Mullen IN 847-212-5156 sox0031@msn.com 

Dallas McGee ID 209-585-5760 mcgeedallas@sbcglobal.net  

Ingrid McPherson TX 214-914-1796 ingridbmcpherson@gmail.com  

Gwen Melshaw OH 916-240-0242 gwendolyn277@gmail.com 

Holly Swofford WA 360-244-2957 hollyswo@gmail.com 

Jan Uhrhan OK 405-473-3510 farrelljan@hotmail.com 

Jando Guerra CA 559-363-3723 tejwar3@gmail.com  

Carli Progin PA 816-262-9567 cdekat9567@gmail.com  

Lorna Wyrick IL 309-826-7157 LWyrick270@ctechinternet.com 

Magdalena Prokesova Slovakia Republic paint_pony@hotmail.com 

Meredith Biasca CA 707-498-2671 meredith@donsrentall.com 

Pauli Crull IN 574-278-7487 crullpainthorses@gmail.com 

Shawn Kingma WA 206-794-1883 shawnkingma@gmail.com  

Tammi Ocumpaugh OR 503-502-9754 ocumpaughtam@yahoo.com 

Michelle Rodgers TX 903-819-5171 sigmaalpha30@hotmail.com

Rhonda Culp TC 214-695-7693 start_life2010@yahoo.com

Allyson Pennington (Staff Liaison) TX 817-222-6410 allysonp@apha.com 

Rachel Kooiker (BOD Liaison) MI 616-540-0255 rkooiker@apha.com
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